Gotiming

Pl Dos
1 40
2 25
3 17
4 a8
5 33
6 47
7 50
8 18
9 55
10 14
11 1

12 a4
13 51
14 3

15 32
16 7

17 35
18 49
19 2

20 8

21 16
22 37
23 M
24 31
25 46
26 36
27 15
28 11
29 a5
30 57
31 42
32 43
33 30
34 20
35 28
36 26
37 53
38 5

39 10

-

! Trim'Athlon

* samedi 13 mai 2023

Nom-prénom

GILLOT / DIDOT ROMAIN / LUCIEN
MOUREY / MOUREY MATTEO / ANTHONY
GILLET / JEANNIN ARNAUD / THIERRY
GOGUELY / SAROT CLAUDE / LOIC
CHOUMILOFF / JUPILLE AXEL / SEBASTIEN
JEANNEY / DEMOULIN THOMAS / NICOLAS
RAUCAZ / KUMMERLE VINCENT / REMY
DRUET / DRUET GILLES / PATRICK

CAGNE / POUX SEBASTIEN / PATRICE
HEINIS / HEINIS JULIEN / JOEL

LIBERT / LIBERT DAMIEN / CEDRIC
PARMENTELAT / LAPOINTE ADRIEN / LOUIS
JEANROY / KOCH ANTOINE / ROMAN
MENDES / MENDES ROMAIN / CLEMENT
GRANDCOLAS / DAVAL ROMAIN / GILLES
CHARTON / PINOT AURELIEN / BENOIT
GIBOULET / TOUSSAINT FREDERIC / YOHAN
BRUN / GLISES OLIVIER / RAYNAL
MICHOUX / LEPINE BENOIT / ARNAUD
MARCOLONGO / DESMAZIERES LUCAS / LEO
IZQUIERDO / MORLOT JOSE / LIONEL

CHRETIEN / MYOTTE DUQUET SERGE / LAURENT

ROSAN / AYADY NICOLAS / KARIM
ROBERT / NOEL DIDIER / SEBASTIEN
VIEUXMAIRE / BERNARD DIDIER / NICOLAS
LALLEMAND / CHESNAIS DIDIER / ELOUAN
LAMBOLEY / KERBER FREDERIC / SEBASTIEN
BALLY / PIERRE JEAN-CLAUDE / FREDERIC
FERRY / VICTOIRE ALAIN / ALEXANDRE
REMY / SEGUIN MONNIER / CHRISTOPHE
PEPIOT / SIMONET LAURENT / FABIEN
BOCCIO / DUCHENE BRUNO / CHRISTOPHE
THIBAULT / BARTOLUCCI ARNAUD / BENOIT
DESMAZIERES / JOURY SIMON / PIERRE
LEGE / GUILLAUME PHILIPPE / OLIVIER
FAURE / PORCU STEPHANE / CEDRIC
FONTAINE / GUILMET JULES / MILO
BAILLEUL / GARCON RUBEN / JOEL
LEBOUL / MALLIER ROMAIN / OLIVIER

Equipe

LES CASSEURS FLOTTEURS
LES COUSINS MOUREY
LES LIONS

LES TRIATHLETES DOLOIS
DOLE TRIATHLON

TEAM ORBEA

LES RANDONNEURS

LES BROTHERS

LES GNOUS QUINQUAS
LES FRANGINS HEINIS
LES FRANGINS

VOSG'PAT

TIC & TAC

LES GIN&BROTHERS

LES PATTES FOLLES
COURIR AU PAYS DES MORGE
BARJOT-KICK

LES PARAS RELATIVENT
BEN ET ARNO
TROUDBALD'OURS

LES JOLIOS
SERGIO&LOLO

GBTA

LES COMPERES

DID ET NICO

LES BAROUDEURS

LES GARS LACTIQUES

LES DEBRINGUES

PEDALE DELUREE

FOIE DE COCHON

FAB ET LAULO

LES TOCARDS
VASYCOMMEJTEPOUSSE
LES COPAINGS

LES GONES

CEDRIC ET STEPH

GROS BRAS ET PTITE BITE
JOEL ET RUBEN

LES TRITONS
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Course

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Départ
10h56'07,152
10h56'06,380
10h56'06,59
10h56'08,59
10h56'08,59
10h56'09,35
10h56'06,83
10h56'07,33
10h56'08,34
10h56'06,83
10h56'07,33
10h56'06,33
10h56'09,60
10h56'07,83
10h56'07,60
10h56'07,09
10h56'07,59
10h56'41,58
10h56'08,412
10h56'07,08
10h56'11,33
10h57'07,58
10h56'07,60
10h56'08,08
10h56'08,84
10h56'08,08
10h56'07,84
10h56'08,58
10h57'11,09
10h56'08,84
10h56'09,35
10h56'11,09
10h56'08,33
10h56'08,08
10h56'06,83
10h56'07,84
10h56'07,632
10h56'09,34
10h56'10,34

Canoé

0h50'41 (15)
0h49'33 (11)
0h46'27 (3)

0h47'47 (7)

0h52'52 (24)
0h53'14 (29)
0h47'45 (6)

0h49'01 (8)

0h49'55 (13)
0h46'22 (2)

0h46'44 (4)

0h44'05 (1)

0h50'56 (16)
0h47'40 (5)

0h54'19 (32)
0h51'48 (21)
0h49'06 (10)
0h49'33 (12)
0h51'33 (20)
0h51'09 (18)
0h52'14 (23)
0h52'55 (25)
0h55'04 (36)
0h52'08 (22)
0h50'37 (14)
0h54'24 (33)
0h54'26 (34)
0h54'51 (35)
0h53'05 (27)
0h51'32 (19)
0h53'11 (28)
0h53'46 (30)
0h55'38 (37)
0h50'58 (17)
0h54'16 (31)
0h55'51 (38)
0h49'03 (9)

0h52'57 (26)
0h57'35 (39)

Vit

0h58'31 (1,+13)
1h01'02 (2,+8)
1h09'11 (7,-2)
1h05'59 (5,+3)
1h07'01 (6,+16)
1h04'47 (4,+22)
1h09'29 (8)
1h10'54 (9,-1)
1h11'26 (10,+3)
1h02'38 (3,+1)
1h17'00 (11,-7)
1h20'59 (20,-11)
1h19'28 (17,+1)
1h24'01 (23,-13)
1h18'06 (13,+12)
1h19'23 (15,+4)
1h19'03 (14,-3)
1h21'01 (21,-4)
1h20'57 (19,-1)
1h18'00 (12,+4)
1h19'23 (16,+4)
1h19'48 (18,+3)
1h22'48 (22,+12)
1h24'20 (25,-1)
1h27'46 (27,-11)
1h24'11 (24,+7)
1h38'49 (32,+1)
1h24'52 (26,+8)
1h40'31 (35,-8)
1h37'11 (31,-12)
1h31'40 (29,-1)
1h39'48 (34,-4)
1h27'51 (28,+9)
1h44'15 (36,-19)
1h36'45 (30,-1)
1h45'32 (37,+1)
1h38'56 (33,-21)
1h51'40 (38,-12)
1h53'11 (39)

Course a pied
0h56'33 (1,+1)
1h04'26 (3,+1)
1h02'21 (2,+2)
1h07'12 (5)
1h04'41 (4,+3)
1h07'55 (6,+1)
1h10'39 (7,-1)
1h12'17 (11,+41)
1h11'19 (8,+1)
1h26'08 (26,-9)
1h13'52 (15)
1h13'00 (13)
1h12'41 (12,+2)
1h11'47 (10,+4)
1h11'31 (9,+5)
1h13'10 (14,+1)
1h17'45 (19,-4)
1h16'49 (17,-2)
1h17'54 (20,+2)
1h21'32 (24,-6)
1h20'30 (22,-2)
1h23'12 (25)
1h18'21 (21,+1)
1h20'33 (23,-1)
1h27'07 (28)
1h27'11 (29)
1h14'30 (16,+6)
1h29'56 (31,-1)
1h17'26 (18,+6)
1h26'46 (27,+1)
1h36'24 (33,-2)
1h28'28 (30,+2)
1h38'43 (34,-5)
1h30'28 (32,+2)
1h46'50 (36,-3)
1h40'22 (35,+1)
1h55'29 (38,-7)
1h59'06 (39)
1h52'57 (37)

Temps

2h45'47
2h55'03
2h58'01
3h01'00
3h04'36
3h05'58
3h07'55
3h12'15
3h12'42
3h15'09
3h17'39
3h18'06
3h23'07
3h23'30
3h23'58
3h24'23
3h25'55
3h27'25
3h30'25
3h30'42
3h32'09
3h35'56
3h36'15
3h37'03
3h45'32
3h45'48
3h47'47
3h49'42
3h51'04
3h55'30
4h01'17
4h02'04
4h02'14
4h05'42
4h17'53
4h21'47
4h23'30
4h43'45
4h43'45

Ecart

a9'16
a12'14
a15'13
a18'49
42011
a22'08
42628
a26'55
42922
a31'52
a32'19
43720
a37'43
43811
43836
a40'08
a41'38
a44'38
a 44'55
34622
a 50'09
45028
ab51'16
a 59'45
a 1h00'01
a 1h02'00
a 1h03'55
a 1h05'17
a 1h09'43
a 1h15'30
a 1h16'17
a 1h16'27
a 1h19'55
a 1h32'06
a 1h36'00
a 1h37'43
a 1h57'58
a 1h57'58

Rythme

‘min/km

03:32
03:43
03:47
03:51
03:56
03:58
04:00
04:05
04:06
04:09
04:13
04:13
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:23
04:26
04:29
04:29
04:31
04:37
04:36
04:37
04:48
04:48
04:51
04:53
04:56
05:01
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:14
05:29
05:34
05:37
06:02
06:02

Résultats - Elite * 1 page

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13° M
14° M
15° M
16° M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24°M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M

Votre classement sur www.gotiming.fr




